Rank Competitor(s)

1 Elody Lampron

2 Kimy Potvin-Lepage
3 Hailey Fournier

4 Amélie Hervieux

5  Sarah-Maude Bartolo
6  Sandrine Desrosiers
7  Justine Drolet

8  Jessica Potsou

9  Julia Woollcombe
10  Gabrielle Giroux

11  Cassandra Poulin
12 Sarah Hough

13 Ariane Péladeau

14  Chantal Prouse

15 LeilaZaki

16  Maude Boulay

17 Camille Amesse

18  Chelsea Sheridan

Lorna Schroder

Date:

4-Aug-2012

Minto Summer Skate 2012

Aug. 2, 2012 to Aug. 5, 2012

Pre-Novice Women (Short Fl. 1) Short Program

Seagment Placement

Club

Ste Anne-des-Plaines

St Basile le Grand
Gloucester

Centre-Sud

Odyssée La Plaine

Ste Thérése de Blainville
La Prairie

Boisbriand

Granite Club

Ste Thérése de Blainville
St Georges

Minto

Ontario Russell
Gloucester

Dartmouth

Les Sylphides

St Laurent

Gloucester

8:35:00AM
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Sabrina Wong

25.01
22.68
20.61
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20.06
19.96
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19.49
17.89
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14.65
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14.29
13.01
12.85
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12.61
12.60




